Contents

Preface

Acknowledgments

About the Editor

About the Chapter Contributors

About the Behind-the-Scenes Contributors

1. A Re-Invitation to Feminist Research
Sharlene Hesse-Biber

2. Feminist Empiricism and Standpoint Theory: Approaches to
Understanding the Social World
Nancy A. Naples and Barbara Gurr

3. Feminist Postmodernism, Poststructuralism, and Critical Theory
Nollaig Frost and Frauke Elichaoff

4. Ethics and Feminist Research
Linda Bell

5. What Is Feminist Ethnography?
Elana D. Buch and Karen M. Staller

6. Feminist Practice of Action and Community Research
M. Brinton Lykes and Alison Crosby

7. Feminist Approaches to In-Depth Interviewing
Sharlene Hesse-Biber

8. The Practice of Feminist Focus Groups
Jennie Munday

9. Feminist Media Research
Heather Mclintosh and Lisa M. Cuklanz

viii
Vii
X
Xil

XViii

14

42

73

107

145

182

233

264



10. Feminist Survey Research
Kathi Miner and Toby Jayaratne

11. The Feminist Practice of Program Evaluation
Donna M. Mertens and Nichole Stewart

12. Feminist Approaches to Mixed Methods Research
Sharlene Hesse-Biber

13. Conclusion: Putting Together Your Research Project
Sharlene Hesse-Biber

Author Index

Subject Index

296

330

363

389

414
423



