Contents

Pre	face	viii
Ack	nowledgments	vii
Abo	out the Editor	xi
Abo	out the Chapter Contributors	xii
Abo	out the Behind-the-Scenes Contributors	xviii
1.	A Re-Invitation to Feminist Research Sharlene Hesse-Biber	1
2.	Feminist Empiricism and Standpoint Theory: Approaches to Understanding the Social World Nancy A. Naples and Barbara Gurr	14
3.	Feminist Postmodernism, Poststructuralism, and Critical Theory Nollaig Frost and Frauke Elichaoff	42
4.	Ethics and Feminist Research Linda Bell	73
5.	What Is Feminist Ethnography? Elana D. Buch and Karen M. Staller	107
6.	Feminist Practice of Action and Community Research M. Brinton Lykes and Alison Crosby	145
7.	Feminist Approaches to In-Depth Interviewing Sharlene Hesse-Biber	182
8.	The Practice of Feminist Focus Groups Jennie Munday	233
9.	Feminist Media Research Heather McIntosh and Lisa M. Cuklanz	264

10.	Feminist Survey Research Kathi Miner and Toby Jayaratne	296
11.	The Feminist Practice of Program Evaluation Donna M. Mertens and Nichole Stewart	330
12.	Feminist Approaches to Mixed Methods Research Sharlene Hesse-Biber	363
13.	Conclusion: Putting Together Your Research Project Sharlene Hesse-Biber	389
Author Index		414
Subject Index		423